RE CE SS ED LU MINAIRE COLLE CT ION
2010 REV1
Rite Light II is a division of DaSal Industries Ltd.
Coral (MR 16 Trim)
The Coral is a die cast halogen shower trim, which features a stepped drop glass
diffuser. This glass design provides uniform vertical and horizontal illumination in your
shower area. The Coral trim includes a silicone gasket and a sealed glass diffuser which
ensures that no water will penetrate into the electrical components of the housing.
The Coral trim is wet location listed and is available with clear or frosted glass.
The Coral is rated to a maximum of 50 or 75 Watt MR16 lamps (depending on the
housing).
Applications can include: showers, soffits, saunas, or any place where a wet listed trim
is required.
5 1/16''
2 1/2''
TYPE Project Name
Order Number
Data and specif icat ions subject to change without not ice
SPECIFICATIONS
Note:
Trim Only indicates use with a remote
Class 2 transformer. Transformer and
R12S socket sold separately.
Hole Cut out size 4 1/2”
1)
Order Guide
HOUSING VOLTAGE TYPE FINISH GLASS
1No Housing (Max 20 Watts) 120 2 -110 - Coral 01 - White F - Frosted Glass
    2-010-I/C  (Max 50 W) 277 02 - Chrome C - Clear Glass
2-010-I/C-A/T (Max 50 W) 347 05 - Matte Silver
2-020-F  (Max 50 W) 11 - Matte Nickel
2-030-R (Max 50 W)
2-060-F (Max 75 W)
      2-100-C/H (Max 75 W)
New Vision in Point Source LightingNew Vision in Point Source Lighting
DaSal Industries Ltd.• Unit# 804-1515 Broadway Street • Port Coquitlam, BC • V3C 6M2 • Phone (604) 464-5644 • Fax (604) 464-0888